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Rang Turnerln
G Stutz Gil

S Freimann Elio

Fabbian Luca
Sidler Liam
Luongo Noé
Plaz Gian
Plessl Marius
Booss Mathieu
Iseli Lionel

Spdrri Elias
Fabbian Nico

Metzler Lenn
Sirakov Daniel
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Jayden Frei
20 Gunter Luis
21 Baumann Noel
22 Koch Colin
23 Jéréme Crosby
24 Gaberthiiel Noah
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B Laurus von Arx

Bohlhalder Phil

Santino Brescanini

Bechter Maurin
Bisang Severin

Jg
2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012
2012
2013
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013

Verein

STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee

STV Neuenhof
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee

SVL Lengnau

STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Neuenhof
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Kingoldingen
STV Sursee

STV Neuenhof
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Neuenhof

STV Kingoldingen

Rangliste Kategorie 1

Verband BO
ATV~ 9.00
LU/OW/NW 8.35
ATV~ 9.00
ATV  8.85
LU/OW/NW 8.60
ATV 8.90
ATV 845
ATV 825
LU/OW/NW 8.50
ATV  8.60
LU/OW/NW 8.35
ATV  8.65
ATV  7.90
ATV 885
LU/OW/NW 8.10
ATV  8.30
ATV 845
LU/OW/NW 8.65
ATV  8.10
ATV  8.60
ATV 840
ATV  7.85
ATV  8.10
ATV  6.85

Regionalwerke
Baden

RI
8.70
8.95
9.15
9.25
8.90
9.45
8.95
8.95
8.90
8.65
8.25
9.25
8.65
8.65
8.85
8.80
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.10
8.65
7.75
7.55
7.75

SP
9.70
9.65
9.25
8.70
8.90
8.65
9.05
8.60
8.55
8.90
9.00
8.15
8.75
8.95
9.05
8.45
8.55
9.30
8.80
8.75
8.85
8.60
8.55
8.45

BA
9.55
9.20
9.05
9.30
9.50
9.15
9.05
9.50
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.00
9.40
8.50
8.60
8.55
8.90
8.40
8.75
8.20
7.00
8.10
7.65
7.50

RE
9.15
9.25
8.90
9.15
8.95
8.65
9.10
9.05
9.10
8.80
9.05
8.60
8.90
8.35
8.55
8.75
8.65
7.95
8.15
8.25
8.45
8.90
7.85
8.65

Total
46.10
45.40
45.35
45.25
44.85
44.80
44.60
44.35
44.35
44.05
43.85
43.65
43.60
43.30
43.15
42.85
42.75
42.60
42.15
41.90
41.35
41.20
39.70
39.20

SWISSLOS

Sportfonds Aargau
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 1

¢

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G Turnverein Wettingen 1/ ATV 26.35 27.65 26.50 27.50 26.90 134.90
Fabbian Luca 2010 1 885 9.25 870 9.30 9.15 45.25
Luongo Noé 2012 1 890 945 865 9.15 8.65 44.80
Plaz Gian 2012 1 845 895 9.05 9.05 9.10 44.60
Gunter Luis 2013 1 860 8.10 875 8.20 8.25 41.90
2 S STV Sursee 2/LU/OW/NW 25.45 26.75 27.10 28.00 27.30 134.60
Freimann Elio 2011 1 835 895 9.65 9.20 9.25 45.40
Sidler Liam 2012 1 860 890 890 950 8.95 44.85
Booss Mathieu 2010 1 850 890 855 9.30 9.10 44.35
3 B STV Niederrohrdorf 1/ ATV 25.65 26.30 27.15 26.05 26.65 131.80
Stutz Gil 2012 1 9.00 870 9.70 955 09.15 46.10
Plessl Marius 2011 1 825 895 8.60 9.50 9.05 44.35
Baumann Noel 2012 1 8.40 8.65 8.85 7.00 8.45 41.35
4 STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV 25.20 26.15 26.80 27.20 25.95 131.30
Laurus von Arx 2012 1 9.00 9.15 9.25 9.05 8.90 45.35
Santino Brescanini 2013 1 790 8.65 8.75 9.40 8.90 43.60
Jayden Frei 2013 1 810 835 880 875 8.15 42.15
Jérdme Croshby 2014 1 810 755 855 7.65 7.85 39.70
5 Turnverein Wettingen 2 / ATV 25.80 26.70 26.00 26.05 26.25 130.80
Sporri Elias 2012 1 865 9.25 8.15 9.00 8.60 43.65
Fabbian Nico 2011 1 885 8.65 895 850 8.35 43.30
Sirakov Daniel 2010 1 8.30 8.80 8.45 8.55 8.75 42.85
Koch Colin 2012 1 785 7.75 860 8.10 8.90 41.20
6 STV Sursee 1/ LU/OW/NW 25.10 25.40 27.35 26.20 25.55 129.60
Bohlhalder Phil 2012 1 835 825 9.00 9.20 9.05 43.85
Metzler Lenn 2011 1 8.10 8.85 9.05 8.60 8.5 43.15
Bisang Severin 2010 1 865 830 930 8.40 7.95 42.60
7 Mixed Kiungoldingen / Lengnau / ATV 23.90 24.60 25.90 25.50 26.10 126.00
Iseli Lionel 2012 1 860 865 890 9.10 8.80 44.05
Bechter Maurin 2012 1 8.45 8.20 855 8.90 8.65 42.75
Gaberthiiel Noah 2013 1 685 7.75 845 7.50 8.65 39.20
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Turnerin

Pfaffen Andrin
Leuthner Ramon
Crameri Mattia
Brozzo Gil

Beyeler Lian
Baumann Cyrille
Feiner Nils

llar Feltrin Mattia
Birchler Fabio

Gian Thomann
Colin Gérmar

Berz Ivo

Jayden Gérmar
Bechter Julian
Jayden McCullough
Bieri Aaron

Stutz Tim Raphael
Iseli Anakin

Kraner Raphael
Vogelbacher Nicolas
Emmenegger Moritz
Héfliger Lazan
Fankhauser Ivan
Berva Siro

Bechter Ben

Clerk Raffaele
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September 2020

Jg
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2009

Verein

STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Niederrohrdorf
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee

STV Neuenhof

STV Neuenhof
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Neuenhof

STV Kiingoldingen
STV Neuenhof

STV Kingoldingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
SVL Lengnau
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee

STV Sursee

STV Kiingoldingen
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Schlossrued

N

Rangliste Kategorie 3

Verband BO
ATV  8.90
LU/OW/NW 8.45
ATV 8.65
ATV 8.70
ATV 8.55
ATV 8.70
ATV 8.85
ATV 8.90
LU/OW/NW 7.90
ATV 8.50
ATV  8.60
ATV 8.55
ATV 8.15
ATV 8.70
ATV 8.70
ATV 8.45
ATV 8.90
ATV 8.25
ATV 8.65
ATV  8.20

LU/OW/NW 7.80
LU/OW/NW 8.25

ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV

Regionalwerke
Baden

8.70
8.25
8.15
7.65

RI
9.20
8.85
9.50
9.05
9.15
9.20
8.85
9.05
8.65
8.85
8.95
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.65
9.05
8.70
8.65
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.40
9.20
8.50
8.40

SP
9.05
9.30
8.70
9.10
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.50
9.10
8.75
9.40
8.85
9.15
8.65
8.95
8.30
8.30
8.60
8.75
8.80
8.80
8.15
8.30
8.45
8.70
8.20

BA
9.60
9.55
8.75
8.85
9.20
8.50
8.60
8.30
9.05
8.85
8.10
8.15
8.70
9.15
8.20
9.00
8.85
8.35
8.20
8.15
9.00
8.20
9.05
7.15
8.05
8.00

RE
8.85
9.00
9.05
8.90
8.55
8.80
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.55
8.40
8.85
8.40
7.80
8.50
8.20
8.00
8.70
8.10
8.45
8.10
8.85
7.50
7.95
7.50
8.05

Total
45.60
45.15
44.65
44.60
44.35
44.00
43.85
43.75
43.50
43.50
43.45
43.45
43.40
43.30
43.00
43.00
42.75
42.55
42.50
42.40
42.30
42.15
41.95
41.00
40.90
40.30

SWISSLOS
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 3

X\

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G STV Niederrohrdorf 1/ATV 26.50 27.55 26.75 27.65 26.20 134.65
Pfaffen Andrin 2008 3 890 920 9.05 9.60 8.85 45.60
Beyeler Lian 2009 3 855 915 890 9.20 8.55 44.35
Baumann Cyrille 2010 3 870 920 8.80 850 8.80 44.00
Stutz Tim Raphael 2010 3 890 870 8.30 8.85 8.00 42.75
2 S Turnverein Wettingen 1/ ATV 26.45 27.60 26.45 26.20 26.95 133.65
Crameri Mattia 2009 3 865 950 870 875 9.05 44.65
Brozzo Gil 2010 3 870 905 9.10 885 8.90 44.60
Feiner Nils 2009 3 885 885 865 860 8.90 43.85
llar Feltrin Mattia 2009 3 890 9.05 850 8.30 9.00 43.75
3 B STV Sursee 1/LU/OW/NW 24.60 26.20 27.20 27.60 26.65 132.25
Leuthner Ramon 2009 3 8.45 8.85 9.30 9.55 09.00 45.15
Birchler Fabio 2008 3 790 865 9.10 9.05 8.80 43.50
Emmenegger Moritz 2009 3 7.80 8.60 8.80 9.00 8.10 42.30
Hafliger Lazan 2009 3 825 870 8.15 820 8.85 42.15
4 STV Neuenhof 1/ ATV 25.80 26.80 27.50 25.75 25.45 131.30
Gian Thomann 2008 3 850 885 875 885 855 43.50
Colin Gérmar 2010 3 860 895 940 810 8.40 43.45
Jayden Gérmar 2010 3 815 9.00 9.15 8.70 8.40 43.40
Jayden McCullough 2009 3 870 865 895 820 850 43.00
5 Turnverein Wettingen 2 / ATV 25.40 26.65 26.40 24.50 25.40 128.35
Berz Ivo 2010 3 855 905 885 815 8.85 43.45
Kraner Raphael 2008 3 865 880 875 820 8.10 42.50
Vogelbacher Nicolas 2010 3 820 880 880 815 845 42.40
Bechter Ben 2008 3 815 850 870 8.05 7.0 40.90
6 STV Kingoldingen 1/ ATV 25.85 26.45 25.25 27.20 23.50 128.25
Bechter Julian 2009 3 870 9.00 865 9.15 7.80 43.30
Bieri Aaron 2010 3 845 905 8.30 9.00 8.20 43.00
Fankhauser lvan 2008 3 8.70 840 8.30 9.05 7.0 41.95
7 Mixed Lengnau / Schlossrued / Wettingen / ATV 24.15 26.25 25.25 23.50 24.70 123.85
Iseli Anakin 2009 3 825 865 860 835 8.70 42.55
Berva Siro 2006 3 825 920 845 7.15 7.95 41.00
Clerk Raffaele 2009 3 765 840 820 8.00 8.05 40.30
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Turnerin
Durrenberger Elia
Geiser Samuel
Beck Janik
Matrangolo Noel
Glatz Levin

Kéach Nico

Roos Sandro
Vogel Joel

Rumo Lorin
Luongo Gian-Luca
Eberlein Simon
Iseli Levin

) )AARGAU ER

TURNVERBAND

Sonntag, 20. September 2020

Jg
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

Verein

Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee

STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
STV Sursee

STV Sursee
Turnverein Wettingen
Turnverein Wettingen
SVL Lengnau

SVL Lengnau

Rangliste Kategorie 4

Verband BO
ATV 9.10
ATV 9.20

LU/OW/NW 9.20
LU/OW/NW 9.10

ATV
ATV

8.85
8.75

LU/OW/NW 8.85
LU/OW/NW 8.25

ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV

Regionalwerke
Baden

8.95
8.55
8.05
7.30

RI
9.35
9.35
9.10
9.05
9.20
8.95
9.10
8.75
8.55
8.25
7.90
7.60

SP
9.30
8.80
9.15
9.35
9.10
9.50
9.20
8.95
8.80
8.60
7.80
8.00

BA
9.30
9.35
9.45
9.20
8.85
8.45
9.00
9.20
8.40
8.00
6.25
6.85

RE
9.45
9.60
9.00
8.60
9.30
9.20
8.70
9.15
9.15
8.35
8.10
7.75

Total

46.50
46.30
45.90
45.30
45.30
44.85
44.85
44.30
43.85
41.75
38.10
37.50

SWISSLOS
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 4

9

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G STV Sursee 1/LU/OW/NW 27.15 27.25 27.70 27.85 26.85 136.80
Beck Janik 2007 4 920 9.10 9.15 945 09.00 45.90
Matrangolo Noel 2008 4 910 9.05 935 9.20 8.60 45.30
Roos Sandro 2007 4 8.85 910 9.20 9.00 8.70 44.85
Vogel Joel 2006 4 825 875 895 9.20 9.5 44.30
2 S Turnverein Wettingen 1/ ATV 26.80 27.50 27.40 26.65 28.10 136.45
Geiser Samuel 2006 4 9.20 9.35 8.80 9.35 9.60 46.30
Glatz Levin 2008 4 885 920 9.10 885 9.30 45.30
Kéch Nico 2006 4 875 895 950 845 9.20 44.85
3 B Turnverein Wettingen 2/ ATV 26.60 26.15 26.70 25.70 26.95 132.10
Durrenberger Elia 2006 4 910 935 930 9.30 945 46.50
Rumo Lorin 2007 4 895 855 880 840 9.5 43.85
Luongo Gian-Luca 2007 4 855 825 860 800 835 41.75
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